Product Name
The ICAM IFT-4 and IFT-6 detectors are multi-channel large bore air-sampling
systems with an alarm sensitivity range from 0.0003% to 6.10% obscuration/ft
(0.001% to 20% obscuration/m). These detectors are classified as Very Early
Warning Smoke Detectors and can reliably detect fire at an early stage, and low
to high concentrations of smoke. As a multi-channel system, the IFT detector is
able to divide a protected space into sampling sectors, enabling the localization
of a fire for faster incident response.

* UL Listed Detector Installed Ambient conditions
  32 °F to 100 °F  (0 °C to 38 °C)
Ordering Information
IFT-4 24 VDC with Beacon and TCP/IP IFT-4T
IFT-4 24 VDC with Display and TCP/IP IFT-4DT
IFT-6 24VDC with Beacon and TCP/IP IFT-6T
IFT-6 24VDC with Display and TCP/IP IFT-6DT
4 Channel Relay Module1 01-E606-01
8 Channel Analog Output Module (4 to 20 mA)1 01-E624-00
IFT-4 Remote Display 01-E921-04
IFT-6 Remote Display 01-E921-06
Dimensions
Note: Only the IFT-6 is shown below
12.6in (320.0mm ± 0.03mm) 1.6in (40.0mm ± 0.10mm)
19.3in (490.0mm ± 0.50mm)